Teivashipe

3.71
3.25
3.15
3.00
2.82
2.80
2.70
2.70
2.50
2.40
(10)
2.30
2.30
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.20
2.20
2.10
2.10
2.10
(20)
2.04
1.90
1.85
1.85
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80

Reena Koll

Getter Marie Lemberg
Klarika Kaldmaa

Kadre Lahtmets

Ester Kaul

Mari Liiver

Diana Halla

Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg
Krete Junson

Marite Helina Sihver

Kelly-Tonili Hiiemae
Liis Kivend

Mariliis Muuga
Jelena Vorobjova
Janika Skuratovskaja
Kelly Raud

Esme Kergand

Mia Brit Ots

Malin Kisant

Laura Talve

Serelin Zverev
Ann-Liis Arike

Margot Kreem

Veera Mur6tSeva
Karolin Kivilaan
Kristella Céroly Orujarv
Kristin Prangel

Margit Kalk

Vanessa Reitel

15.11.1996 KJK Harta
25.02.1995 Tartu U. ASK
29.03.1995 Némme KJK
12.07.1997 Tartu U. ASK
27.01.1997 Tartu U. ASK
10.09.1996 SK Kivilind
08.07.1995 SK Leksi 44
16.12.1996 SK Leksi 44
07.08.1995 Rapina SK
24.07.1996 SK Leksi 44

02.07.1997 SK Haapsalu

27.04.1999

17.04.1997 SK Leksi 44

17.08.1995 KJK Juunior

27.05.1996 KJK Juunior

12.06.1996 KJS Sakala
1997

09.09.1996 SK Leksi 44

12.11.1997 SK Haapsalu

04.12.1996 SK Haapsalu

18.12.1996 VAK Staier
04.03.1995 Tartu U. ASK
14.12.1995 SK Leksi 44
02.11.1995 KJK Juunior
19.05.2000

11.12.1999

25.06.1995 Tartu U. ASK
16.06.1999 Tartu U. ASK
07.03.1996 SK Leksi 44
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tb
tb
tb
tb
tv
tb

va
ta

tc
111

th
va
ta
tc
th

th
ta

td
td
ta
t11

10v
10v
10v

10v
10v

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

Jogeva
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Valga
Peraaru
Peraaru
Voru
Peraaru

Haapsalu
Somero
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Viljandi
Véru
Peraaru
Haapsalu
Haapsalu

Viljandi
Peraaru
Tallinn
Tallinn
Viljandi
Viljandi
Peraaru
Somero
Peraaru

19.09.2010
23.06.2010
23.06.2010
07.06.2010
13.05.2010
30.06.2010
09.07.2010
13.08.2010
10.06.2010
15.06.2010

21.06.2010
04.07.2010
19.06.2010
19.06.2010
19.06.2010
21.05.2010
10.06.2010
15.06.2010
21.06.2010
21.06.2010

12.09.2010
15.06.2010
19.06.2010
19.06.2010
03.06.2010
03.06.2010
15.06.2010
04.07.2010
09.07.2010



